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Inches
.010
.093
.138
.210
.266
.343
.375
.430
.500

NOT ES :
1. ‘
2 .
3 .
4 .
5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

0?5
2.36
3.51
5.33
6.76
8.71
9.52
10.92
12.70

I n c h e s
. 5 0 5
. 5 3 1
. 6 2 5
. 6 5 7

1 . 0 0 0
1 . 0 0 8
1 . 1 5 6
2.000
2 . 6 0 9

mm I n c h e s
1 2 . 8 3 2 . 8 2 7
1 3 . 4 9 2 . 9 0 5
1 5 . 8 8 3 . 2 5 0
1 6 . 6 9 3 . 4 3 7
2 5 . 4 0 3 . 4 6 8
2 5 . 6 0 4 . 1 2 5
2 9 . 3 6 6 . 8 7 5
5 0 . 8 0 7 . 6 8 8
6 6 . 2 7

mm
7 1 . 8 1
7 3 . 7 9
8 2 . 5 5
8 7 . 3 0
8 8 . 0 9

1 0 4 . 7 7
1 7 4 . 6 3
1 9 5 . 2 8

Dimensions a r e i n i n c h e s ,
M e t r i c e q u i v a l e n t s a r e g i v e n for general information only.
Unless otherwise specified, tolerances are ●.032 (0.81 mm ) .
Ad d i t i o n a l f l a t wa s h e r ma y b e u s e d f o r t e r m i n a l s e a t .
I n t h e e v e n t o f a c o n f l i c t b e t we e n t h e t e x t o f t h i s s t a n d a r d a n d
t h e - r e f e r e n c e s c i t e d h e r e i n , t h e t e x t o f t h i s s t a n d a r d s h a l l t a k e
p r e c e d e n c e .
R e f e r e n c e d Go v e r nme n t d o c ume n t s o f t h e i s s u e l i s t e d i n t h a t i s s u e
o f t h e D e p a r t me n t o f D e f e n s e I n d e x o f Sp e c i f i c a t i o n s a n d S t a n d a r d s
( 0 0 0 1SS ) s p e c i f i e d i n t h e s o l i c i t a t i o n f o r ma p a r t o f t h i s s t a n d a r d
t o t h e e x t e n t s p e c i f i e d h e r e i n .
T e r m i n a l n umb e r s s h a l l n o t a p p e a r o n r e l a y h e a d e r . T h e r e s h a l l b e
a f f i x e d t o t h e r e l a y a s u i t a b l e l e g i b l e c i r c u i t d i a g r a m t h a t
i d e n t i f i e s each terminal location.
Mechanical linkage shall be provided to prevent both rela.vs beinq
c l o s e d a t the same t i me .

TABL E I . O a s h n umb e r s a n d c h a r a c t e r i s t i c s .

IForm Approved

OMEI No 0704.0188

~1 I I I I
[ Oash n umb e r I T y p e I Co i l 1 T e r m i n a l t y p e I Mo u n t i n g I M a x i mum we i g h t ~
i MS2 5 0 3 2 - I I I I in pounds

I I
I 0 1 I 1 1 I DC I S t u d I P l a t e 5 . 5 I
I I I I I / I—
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Environmental characteristics

‘Temperature range -55°C to +71°C
Maximum altitude rating 50,000 ft
Shock G-level 25 g’s

Duration 6-9 ms
f4ax duration contact opening 2 ms

Vibratfon - sinusoidal (see chart below)
G-1evel 9

Iluality conformance inspection

Performance of groups B and C tests are not
applicable.

Group A a c c e p t a n c e r e p o r t s shisl 1 be submitted
to the preparfng activity on a yearly basis in

order to retain qualification for this militaw
standard sheet.

Frequency range H:
Vibratfon - random

Applicable spec N/A
Power spectral density WA

RNS G uiln
Frequency range N/A

curve
High shock N/A
Acceleration 10 9’s

Electrical characteristics

14tn insulation resistance, initial 100nsegohms
After lffe or environmental tests 50 megohms
Dielectric strength (sea level) 2-5 seconds

Initial I After life tests
28Vd c I 115 v ac I 28 v I 115 v

Coil to case ● N/A * o N/A

Aux contacts 1,GN I N/h I L UW I N/A

All other pofnts 1,250 1*500 1:000 1,125

Dielectric strength (altitude) 1 minute

Coil to case
Aux contacts
All other points

28Vdcll15Vac
500 N/A

I /
-!%l-%-

14ax contact drop initial .150 volt
After life test .175 volt
overload current (+4.0.) 1,600 a mp e r e s

Ru p t u r e c u r r e n t ( N . O . ) 2 , 0 0 0 a mp e r e s
Ou t y r a t f n g Co n t i n u o u s
R F I s p e c i f i c a t i o n

( Ap p l i c a b l e t o c o f l c f r c u f t s o f a c o p e r a t e d r e l a y s )

i Dash i Vibratfon level i
I number I I I I I

I flS25032- I 5-10 Hz t 10-55 HZ t 55-250 HZ t 250-500 Hz I 500-1500 HZ i

~~ .080A! .060d 2~’s ~ 29’s ~ I.
PafPAXING ACIMIV: Alr I ~Jrce - Uit
CUSTOOtANS: AM -
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